WPC Single Ply Men's Deadlift Records

Class Record Name

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

140
210
205
2375
2775
3125
3575
330
385
370
345
405

Marchant Zac

Romanichev Aleksandr

Gurve Sagar

Deskis Michael
Nagib Mondy Grigis
McGrail Chris
Filipenya Sergei
Ramil Ahmadov
Bodyagin Ivan
Bodyagin Ivan
Kichton Brian

Maheripourehir Peiman

Women's Deadlift Records
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

1825
152.5
1775
202.5
2425
185

2025
190

165

Kruk Violetta
Denmon Lee

Patel Heena
Kondratieva Kristina
Medvedeva Yuliya
King Kelly-Ann
Connolly Joanne
Read Teri

Eastin Kimberly

Men's Junior 20-23 Deadlift Records
Class Record Name

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Women's Junior 20-23 Deadlift Records

205
187.5
235
255
225
250
302.5
342.5
290

Gurve Sagar
Gamal Fares
Sunny Sehrawat
Wilson Stephen
Ali Ahmed

Omar Atef Tahawy
Pelovski Alexander
thomas Hani Louis
Aziz Ahmed

Class Record Name

44

DOB

2001
63
96
59

78
79
88
87
87
90
87

DOB

89
63
72
94
79
86
87
72

70

DOB

96
2003
95
95
2002
2003
91

2003

DOB

USA

IND
USA

USA
BLR
AZE
RUS
RUS
USA

RUS
USA
USA
RUS
RUS
AUS

USA

USA

IND

EGY
IND

AUS
EGY
EGY
BUL
EGY
EGY

Date of Record

8/30/2018
6/5/2016
12/13/2019
6/28/2015
3/7/2023
6/28/2015
12/6/2014
6/29/2018
12/4/2015
7/21/2017
9/2/2021
11/3/2017

Date of Record

7/20/2018
6/8/2018
9/4/2021
6/11/2023
12/12/2014
10/31/2023
6/16/2019
10/31/2023

11/10/2014

Date of Record

12/13/2019
2/3/2024
8/13/2019
12/5/2015
2/3/2024
3/8/2023
6/9/2015
3/8/2023
2/3/2024

Date of Record

Location

Idaho Falls ID
Stoke-on-Trent UK
Moscow Russia
Salt Lake City UT
Hurgada City Egypt
Salt Lake City UT
Kursk

Le Pont De Claix France

Kursk
Blagoveschensk
Idaho Falls ID
Moscow Russia

Location

Blagoveschensk
Lisle IL

Idaho Falls ID
Moscow Russia
Yekaterinburg
Manchester UK
Limerick Ireland
Manchester UK

West Palm Beach FL

Location

Moscow Russia
Hurgada City Egypt
Chelyabinsk Russia
Melbourne Australia
Hurgada City Egypt
Hurgada City Egypt
Riga Latvia
Hurgada City Egypt
Hurgada City Egypt

Location

4th

4th

4th



48
52
56
60
675 1675
75
825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Teenage Deadlift Records
13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name

52 130
56

60 160
675 230
75 182.5
825

90

100

110 160
125

140

140+

Pesonen Miika
Sheppard Solen

Pearson Gregory
Stiverson Il Adam

Razk Yaseen

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name

52 140 Marchant Zac
56

60

675 175 Hany Marawan
75 250 Bodagh Abolfazi
825

90 220 Sheppard Justus
100 210 Osipov Roman
110 230 Belyaev Alexandr
125

140

140+

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name

52
56
60
67.5

Bochkova Hizaveta

94

DOB

2009

2000

2008
2002

2009

DOB

2001

2006

2006

99

2000
98

DOB

RUS

FIN
USA

GBR
USA

EGY

USA

EGY
IRN

USA
RUS
RUS

7/16/2017

Date of Record
10/31/2023
5/27/2016

6/26/2022
8/5/2017

2/3/2024

Date of Record

8/30/2018

2/3/2024

12/3/2023

11/11/2016

4/23/2017
8/16/2015

Date of Record

Krasnodar

Location
Manchester UK
Orlando FL

Hungary
Grand Rapids M|

Hurghada Egypt

Location

Idaho Falls ID
Hurghada Egypt
Moscow Russia
Baton Rouge LA

Rostov
Kursk

Location

4th

4th



75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Women's Teenage Deadlift Records

2205
225
230
285
230

Salah Yehia
Mohamed Fares
Nejazi Nia
Slater Dan
Ahmed Ziad

13-15 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

110

1125

Ridgel Christina

Rajala Pinja

16-17 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

120

60
85

Zaunbrecher Sadie

Danilova Viktoriya
Johnson Mia

18-19 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75

2004
2004
97
98
2005

DOB

2002

2004

DOB

99

2002
2004

DOB

EGY
EGY

GBR
EGY

USA

FIN

USA

KGY
AUS

2/3/2024
2/3/2024
7/3/2016
2/4/2017
2/3/2024

Date of Record

11/11/2016

11/9/2019

Date of Record

11/11/2016

6/22/2019
4/25/2021

Date of Record

Hurghada Egypt
Hurghada Egypt
Chelyabinsk
Folkstone UK
Hurghada Egypt

Location

Baton Rouge LA

Lahti Finland

Location

Baton Rouge LA

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Melbourne Australia

Location



825
90
100
110
110+

Men's Submaster 33-39 Deadlift Records

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

675 185 Rostami Khosrow 79 IRE 6/4/2017 Moscow

75 275 Urmanov Denis 80 RUS 7/30/163 Blagoveschensk
825 3125 McGrail Chris 78 USA 6/28/2015 Salt Lake City UT
90 3575  Filipenya Sergei 79 BLR 12/6/2014 Kursk

100 3275 Bashiri Rahmatollah 80 IRN  12/4/2015 Kursk

110 320 Katanov Yuriy 81 RUS 7/20/2018 Blagoveschensk
125 350 Dedyulya Valentin 77 RUS 8/2/2015 Blagoveschensk
140 280 Strange John 85 GBR 10/31/2023 Manchester UK
140+ 3025 Rasmussen Robert 84 USA 9/2/2023 Idaho Falls ID

Women's Submaster 33-39 Deadlift Records

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44

48

52

56 1325 Laing Shelley 89 AUS 12/9/2023 Brisbane Australia
60 150 Corda Hisa 85 ITA 11/19/2021 Trofa Portugal

675 1775 Lane Katie 88 GBR 11/5/2022 Orlando FL

75 2425 Medvedeva Yuliya 79 RUS 12/12/2014 Yekaterinburg

825 185 King Kelly-Ann 86 AUS 10/31/2023 Manchester UK

90 1575  Bryant Ayecia 87 USA 7/1/2023 Salt Lake City UT
100 135 Ross Jessica 87 AUS 4/25/2022 Melbourne Australia
110

110+ 165 Eastin Kimberly 70 USA 11/10/2014 West Palm Beach FL

Men's Master Deadlift Records
40-44 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5

75 221 Shawver Luke 81 USA 9/2/2023 Idaho Falls ID
825 273 Le Paven Mael 81 FRA 10/31/2023 Manchester UK
90 2825 Matveev Alexandr 74 GER 11/3/2017 Moscow Russia
100 321 Molnar Tamas 75 HUN 11/6/2018 Orlando FL
110 3375 Luchnikov llya 74 RUS 4/18/2015 Rostov

125 345 Heikkinen Miika 76 FIN  5/18/2019 Lahti Finland



140 270
140+ 3205

Jarno Rajala
Kuipers Terence

45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60 1625 Karkuschke Reno
67.5

75 2275  Galati Ange
825 233 Mononen Jorma
90 305 Watkins Phil

100 305 Brammall Beau
110 333 Foroni Antonio
125 3375 Love Trey

140 3625 Bolton Andy
140+

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56 210 Romanichev Aleksandr
60 220 Romanichev Alexander
67.5

75 2925  Toins Fred

825 220 Wood John

90 310 Watkins Phil

100 3175  Watkins Phil

110 295 Seppo Laukkanen

125 310 Love Trey

140 305 Ison Zane Dene

140+ 3075 Ison Zane Dene

Men's Master Deadlift Records
55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

675 2375 Deskis Michael
75 2175  Semenov Konstantin
825 270 Breton Patrick

90 2375 Oberman Dan
100 2915 Baldwin Terry
110 285 Laukkanen Seppo
125 330 Russo Antonio
140

140+ 265 Frickner Richard

73
79

DOB

68

68
74
68
77
74
68
70

DOB

63
63

64
64
68
68
62
69
68
68

DOB

59
64
60
67
63
62
58

61

FIN
AUS

GER

AUS
FIN

GBR
AUS
ITA

USA
GBR

USA
USA
GBR
GBR

USA
RUS

USA
USA
FIN
ITA

GBR

5/23/2015
12/7/2019

Date of Record

11/10/2014

12/5/2015
8/27/2023
6/29/2018
12/9/2023
11/9/2019
5/27/2016
5/13/2017

Date of Record

6/5/2016
11/10/2015

6/8/2018

8/5/2017

11/6/2018
6/16/2019
5/23/2015
11/6/2018
6/22/2019
10/9/2021

Date of Record

6/28/2015
10/6/2019
4/29/2017
6/12/2021
9/3/2020
7/7/2017
11/10/2015

6/5/2016

Helsinki Finland
Melbourne Australia

Location

West Palm Beach FL

Melbourne Australia
Finland

Le Pont de Claix France
Brisbane Australia

Lahti Finland

Orlando FL
Birmingham UK

Location

Stoke-on-Trent UK
Maia Portugal

Lisle IL

Grand Rapids M|
Orlando FL

Limerick Ireland
Helsinki Finland
Orlando FL

Pretoria South Africa
Pretoria South Africa

Location

Salt Lake City UT
Blagoveshchensk Russia
Le Pont De Claix France
Fort Lauderdale FL
Idaho Falls ID

Helsinki

Maia Portugal

Stoke-on-Trent UK

4th



60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

675

75 2175 Heindl Martin
825 260 Zweig Greg

90 220 Echdenseer Mark
100 310 Sokolowski Jozef
110 2925 Baldwin Terry
125 2405  Stoddard Brent
140

140+

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

675 1955 Litlle Arthur
75 215 Litlle Arthur

825 230 Luka Jan

90 2625  Sochanski Stefan
100 246 Sochanski Stefan
110 2375  Sheehan Tim
125

140

140+

Men's Master Deadlift Records
70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60 97.5 Casale Michael
67.5

75

825 180 Igumnov Viktor
90 235 McMillan Greg
100 265 Kiss Ladislau
110 1525  Roberts William
125

140

140+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name

DOB

55
59
57
55
63
59

DOB

55
55
49
48
48
52

DOB

47

48
51
48
42

DOB

AUT
USA
USA

USA
USA

Nat

USA

RUS
USA
HUN
USA

Date of Record

11/6/2018
10/1/2021
11/6/2018
3/25/2017
9/2/2023
9/2/2023

Date of Record

11/5/2022
6/12/2021
3/25/2017
11/10/2015
6/29/2018
10/1/2021

Date of Record

6/8/2018

10/6/2019
6/3/2022

11/6/2018
6/15/2017

Date of Record

Location

Orlando FL
Lombard IL
Orlando FL
Kolobrzeg Poland
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

Location

Orlando FL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Kolobrzeg Poland
Maia Portugal

Le Pont de Claix France

Lombard IL

Location

Lisle IL

Blagoveshchensk Russia

Lombard IL
Orlando FL
Jacksonville FL

Location

4th



52

56

60

67.5

75

825 180 Byambaa Tsegmed
90 190 Pereira Birchmans

100 185 Thomas Gus
110 130 Roberts William
125

140

140+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75 160
825

90 182.5
100 125
110 1025
125

140

140+

Rubin Grigori

Chazelle Francois
Walters Tom
Roberts William

Women's Master Deadlift Records
40-44 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52

56

60 175
675 200
75 205
825

90

100

110

110+ 165

Weatherall Michelina
Chabert Sandrine
Chabert Sandrine

Eastin Kimberly

45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52

40 MGL 7/3/2016
46 CAN 9/2/2023

USA 6/8/2018
42 USA 11/3/2017
DOB Date of Record
36 ISR 6/5/2016
38 FRA 6/29/2018
38 USA 6/8/2018
42 USA 11/5/2022
DOB Date of Record
75 AUS 12/8/2018
74 FRA 6/29/2018
74 FRA 11/6/2018
70 USA 11/10/2014
DOB Date of Record

Chelyabinsk
Idaho Falls ID
Lisle IL
Moscow Russia

Location

Stoke-on-Trent UK

Le Pont de Claix France
Lisle IL
Orlando FL

Location

Melbourne Australia

Le Pont de Claix France

Orlando FL

West Palm Beach FL

Location



56

60 1775 Patel Heena

675 1675 Maniar Rehana

75 180 Maniar Rehana
825

90 190 Ylitalo James Emma
100

110

110+

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52

56 152.5
60

67.5

75

825

90 130
100 190
110

110+

Denmon Lee

Pengelly Kimbah
Read Teri

Women's Master Deadlift Records
55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 135
90

100

110

110+

Morrell Dawn

60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48

52

56

60 95
675 185

Heindl Karin
Rabi Amany Ahmed

72
74
74

69

DOB

63

63

72

DOB

60

DOB

57
61

USA

AUS
USA

GBR

AUT
EGY

9/4/2021
10/31/2023
5/25/2023

6/29/2018

Date of Record

6/8/2018

12/6/2015

10/31/2023

Date of Record

5/13/2017

Date of Record

11/6/2018
2/3/2024

Idaho Falls ID
Manchester UK
Limerick Ireland

Le Pont de Claix France

Location

Lisle IL

Melbourne Australia

Manchester UK 4th

Location

Birmingham UK

Location

Orlando FL
Hurghada Egypt



75
825
90
100
110
110+

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825 100 Estabrooks Margaret 47
90
100
110
110+

Women's Master Deadlift Records
70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90

CAN

Date of Record Location

11/10/2015 Maia Portugal

Date of Record Location

Date of Record Location



100
110
110+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90 150 Langdon Nora 42 USA 11/5/2022 Orlando FL 4th
100
110
110+
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